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 MD

  14” 
LG

  16” 
XL

CHEESE

$1.25

$9.99 $11.99$7.99

$1.50 $2.00Addt’l Toppings

SPECIALTY
PIZZA $13.99 $15.99 $17.99

SLICES OF LIFE

SICILIAN $12.99

Specialty $2.75Cheese $1.95 Sicilian $2.25

TOPPINGs

SPECIALTY PIZZAsSPECIALTY PIZZAs
NY WHITE   Ricotta, garlic, and 
mozzarella - no sauce
LASAGNA  Ricotta, meatballs, 
mozzarella, with marinara sauce
LIFE in the GARDEN  Broccolli, spinach, roma 
tomatoes, red onions, mushrooms, and green 
peppers
RANCH BACON TOMATO  Bacon, roma tomato, 
and ranch dressing
BBQ CHICKEN   Chicken, red onions, and BBQ 
sauce
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA   Eggplant, ricotta, 
with marinara sauce
FLORENTINE   Roma tomatoes, fresh spinach, 
fresh garlic, feta, mozzarella - no sauce
LIFE on the COAST   Ham, pineapple, extra 
cheese, with pizza sauce
MEATLOVERS   Ham, pepperoni, bacon, and 
italian sausage
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA   Breaded chicken 
cutlets, mozzarella, romano cheese, with marinara 
sauce
VEAL PARMIGIANA   Breaded veal cutlets, 
mozzarella, romano cheese, with marinara sauce
LIFE on the EDGE   Pepperoni, ham, Italian 
sausage, green peppers, onions, mushrooms, 
black olives, and banana peppers

ITALIAN DINNERsITALIAN DINNERs

All Italian Dinners served with choice of
soup or side salad, and homemade bread

SPAGHETTI or ZITI MARINARA
HOMEMADE BAKED ZITI
STUFFED SHELLS
MANICOTTI
CHEESE RAVIOLI
BAKED SPAGHETTI
(ricotta and mozzarella)

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI 
(ricotta with ham or spinach)

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 
(with spaghetti or ziti)

BAKED ZITI SICILIAN 
(with eggplant)

BAKED RAVIOLI
SLICE of LIFE BAKED ZITI
(with sausage & meatballs)

HOMEMADE LASAGNA
CHICKEN CUTLET PARM 
(with spaghetti or ziti)

FETTUCINI ALFREDO 
(add chicken for $2 or shrimp for $3)

VEAL CUTLET
PARM 
(with spaghetti
or ziti)

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95
$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$8.50

$8.50

$8.95

$5.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

HOT SUBsHOT SUBs
MEATBALL PARM
EGGPLANT PARM
SAUSAGE PARM
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS PARM
CHICKEN PARM
STEAK & CHEESE 
VEAL CUTLET PARM     

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.99

$5.99
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

TURKEY & CHEESE
HAM & CHEESE
HAM,TURKEY, and CHEESE
ITALIAN

All Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

Ham, Salami, Pepperoni & Cheese

COLD SUBs

SOUP & SALAD
Garden Salad
Greek Salad
Chef Salad
Antipasto Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad

$4.99
$6.50
$6.95
$6.95
$6.95

$3.99

Soup
of the
Day

Always
Homemade!

See Reverse
for Locations and
Phone Numbers

WE DELIVER!WE DELIVER!

$1.95

$4.95

$2.95

$2.95

$3.50

$3.50

$3.95

(6)$2.95  (12) $4.95

$5.95

$2.95

$5.50

$5.50

$7.99

$7.99

French Fries
French Fries with cheese
Side Salad
Onion Rings
Homemade Meatballs or Sausage
Spaghetti or Ziti
Garlic bread with Cheese
Garlic Knots 
Supreme Fries
(cheese, bacon, meat sauce)
Jalapeno Poppers
Mozzarella Sticks
Fried Calamari
Cheese Bread Sticks - with ranch

       16 oz Fountain Drink (Pepsi Products)
     2 Liter (Pepsi Products)
   Bottled Water
Domestic Beer - John & Rich’s Favorite! 
(Miller Light, Bud Light, Budweiser) 
Import Beer (Corona, Heineken)

Wine (Chardonnay, Chablis, Merlot)

DESSERT
Try a Cannoli for $2.95

Dark Chocolate Gelato $2.95

BEVERAGEs

SIDES of LIFE

$1.25
$2.25
$1.25
$2.75

$3.75      
$3.75            

STROMBOLI  Mozzarella cheese with 
your choice of three toppings wrapped in 
dough and baked to a golden brown

CALZONE Mozzarella, ricotta, and 
romano cheeses wrapped in dough and 
baked to a golden brown 
                         ea. addt’l topping     

STROMBOLI & CALZONEs

$5.45
.50

$5.95

10 Wings   $6.50

50 Wings  $29.99

Med, Mild, Hot, or BBQ Med, Mild, Hot, or BBQ 
All served with celery and blue cheese

20 Wings  $11.99

100 Wings  $59.99

Olivia’s
Favorite!

www.SliceOfLifePizzeria.comwww.SliceOfLifePizzeria.com

Call Now.... Eat Soon!

FRONT COVER
(after folding)

BACK COVER
(after folding)fold     l ine fold     l ine fold     l ine

fold     l ine fold     l ine fold     l ine

Layout & Proof

final size: 4 x 10”
folds to: 2.5 x 4”
Art Fee: $199

1000
$375

.375 ea

2500
$425

.17 ea

5000
$480

.096 ea

10,000
$859

.085 ea

15,000
$1200

.08 ea

20,000
$1500

.075 ea

25,000
$1750

.07 ea

50,000
$3250

.065 ea

fluid
designs

T R Y F L U I D . C O M

A  D I V I S I O N  O F


