

fold | line

fold | line

BACK COVER
(after folding)

fold | line

FRONT COVER
(after folding)

Call Now.... Eat Soon!

STROMBOLI & CALZONES

STROMBOLI Mozzarella cheese with your choice of three toppings wrapped in dough and baked to a golden brown **\$5.95**

CALZONE Mozzarella, ricotta, and romano cheeses wrapped in dough and baked to a golden brown **\$5.45**
ea. add'l topping **.50**

WINGS Voted Best in Town!

Med, Mild, Hot, or BBQ All served with celery and blue cheese

10 Wings \$6.50 20 Wings \$11.99

50 Wings \$29.99 100 Wings \$59.99

BEVERAGES

16 oz Fountain Drink (Pepsi Products) **\$1.25**
2 Liter (Pepsi Products) **\$2.25**
Bottled Water **\$1.25**
Domestic Beer - John & Rich's Favorite! (Miller Light, Bud Light, Budweiser) **\$2.75**
Import Beer (Corona, Heineken) **\$3.75**
Wine (Chardonnay, Chablis, Merlot) **\$3.75**

SIDES of LIFE

French Fries	\$1.95
French Fries with cheese	\$4.95
Side Salad	\$2.95
Onion Rings	\$2.95
Homemade Meatballs or Sausage	\$3.50
Spaghetti or Ziti	\$3.50
Garlic bread with Cheese	\$3.95
Garlic Knots (6) \$2.95 (12) \$4.95	
Supreme Fries	\$5.95
(cheese, bacon, meat sauce)	\$2.95
Jalapeno Poppers	\$5.50
Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.50
Fried Calamari	\$7.99
Cheese Bread Sticks - with ranch	\$7.99

DESSERT

Try a Cannoli for **\$2.95**
 Dark Chocolate Gelato **\$2.95**

www.SliceOfLifePizzeria.com



WE DELIVER!
 Pick the Location Nearest You
 HOURS of OPERATION:
 Sunday-Thursday 11am - 10pm Friday-Saturday 11am - 11pm
 1312 Seven Springs Blvd
 New Port Richey, FL
(727) 375-5353

9123 Little Rd
 New Port Richey, FL
(727) TO FRESH
(727) 863-7374

4828 US Hwy 19
 New Port Richey, FL
(727) 845-7374

www.SliceOfLifePizzeria.com

fold | line

fold | line

fold | line

PIZZA 12" MD 14" LG 16" XL

SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$13.99	\$15.99	\$17.99
CHEESE	\$7.99	\$9.99	\$11.99
SICILIAN			\$12.99
Add'l Toppings	\$1.25	\$1.50	\$2.00

TOPPINGS

PEPPERONI	ANCHOVIES	BANANA PEPPERS
8K OLIVES	FRESH GARLIC	RED ONIONS
PINEAPPLE	GREEN PEPPERS	BROCCOLI
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	GRILLED CHICKEN	X-CHEESE
MUSHROOMS	HAM	SPINACH
ARTICHOKE	ALL BEEF MEATBALLS	JALAPENOS
	BACON	FETA CHEESE

SLICES OF LIFE
 Cheese **\$1.95** Sicilian **\$2.25** Specialty **\$2.75**

SOUP & SALAD

Garden Salad	\$4.99
Greek Salad	\$6.50
Chef Salad	\$6.95
Antipasto Salad	\$6.95
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$6.95

Soup of the Day
 Always Homemade!

All Italian Dinners served with choice of soup or side salad, and homemade bread

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

NY WHITE Ricotta, garlic, and mozzarella - no sauce

LASAGNA Ricotta, meatballs, mozzarella, with marinara sauce

LIFE in the GARDEN Broccoli, spinach, roma tomatoes, red onions, mushrooms, and green peppers

RANCH BACON TOMATO Bacon, roma tomato, and ranch dressing

BBQ CHICKEN Chicken, red onions, and BBQ sauce

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA Eggplant, ricotta, with marinara sauce

FLORENTINE Roma tomatoes, fresh spinach, fresh garlic, feta, mozzarella - no sauce

LIFE on the COAST Ham, pineapple, extra cheese, with pizza sauce

MEATLOVERS Ham, pepperoni, bacon, and italian sausage

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Breaded chicken cutlets, mozzarella, romano cheese, with marinara sauce

VEAL PARMIGIANA Breaded veal cutlets, mozzarella, romano cheese, with marinara sauce

LIFE on the EDGE Pepperoni, ham, Italian sausage, green peppers, onions, mushrooms, black olives, and banana peppers

ITALIAN DINNERS

SPAGHETTI or ZITI MARINARA	\$5.95
HOME MADE BAKED ZITI	\$7.95
STUFFED SHELLS	\$7.95
MANICOTTI	\$7.95
CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$7.95
BAKED SPAGHETTI (ricotta and mozzarella)	\$7.95
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI (ricotta with ham or spinach)	\$7.95
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA (with spaghetti or ziti)	\$7.95
BAKED ZITI SICILIAN (with eggplant)	\$8.50
BAKED RAVIOLI	\$8.50
SLICE of LIFE BAKED ZITI (with sausage & meatballs)	\$8.95
HOME MADE LASAGNA	\$8.95
CHICKEN CUTLET PARM (with spaghetti or ziti)	\$8.95
FETTUCINI ALFREDO (add chicken for \$2 or shrimp for \$3)	\$8.95
VEAL CUTLET	
PARM (with spaghetti or ziti)	\$9.95

HOT SUBS

MEATBALL PARM	\$5.99
EGGPLANT PARM	\$5.99
SAUSAGE PARM	\$5.99
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS	\$5.99
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS PARM	\$6.50
CHICKEN PARM	\$6.50
STEAK & CHEESE	\$6.50
VEAL CUTLET PARM	\$6.99

COLD SUBS All Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

TURKEY & CHEESE	\$5.99
HAM & CHEESE	\$6.50
HAM, TURKEY, and CHEESE	\$6.50
ITALIAN Ham, Salami, Pepperoni & Cheese	\$6.50

WE DELIVER!
 See Reverse for Locations and Phone Numbers

www.SliceOfLifePizzeria.com

final size: 4 x 10"
 folds to: 2.5 x 4"
 Art Fee: \$199

1000 \$375 .375 ea	2500 \$425 .17 ea	5000 \$480 .096 ea	10,000 \$859 .085 ea	15,000 \$1200 .08 ea	20,000 \$1500 .075 ea	25,000 \$1750 .07 ea	50,000 \$3250 .065 ea
--	---	--	--	--	---	--	---